Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000385648 3)))



H210003858483ABC4

**Note:** DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : JOHNSON, POPE, BOKOR, RUPPEL & BURNS, LI

Account Number : 076666002140 Phone : (727)461-1818 Fax Number : (727)441-3617

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: Orthodocbwaamail.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE LIMITED, LLC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Muchd

OCT 18 2021

ALBRITTON

121 OCT 15 PM 4: 04

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER\*LETTER (((H21000385648 3)))

	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
A		orldwide Limited, LLC		
SUBJEC	():	Name of Limit	ted Liability Company	
The encl	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please re	etum al] correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
		Andrew F. Ford, Esq.		
		<del></del>	Name of Person	<del></del>
		Johnson, Pope, Bokor, Rup	pel & Bums, LLP	
		<del> </del>	Firm/Company	
490 First Avenue South, Sui			uite 700	
		<u></u>	Address	
		St. Petersburg, FL 33701		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		cherik@jpfirm.com		(feation)
			to be used for future annual report noti	ncation)
For furt	her information of	concerning this matter, please co	3  : 	
Andrew	v F. Ford, Esq.	_	727 999-9900 at ()	
	Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:		
	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>SSS.00 Filing Fee &amp; Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Addre Registration Division of C P.O. Box 63: Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Cor The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FL	rporations Fallahassee e Street, Suite 810

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(((H21000385648 3)))

Prestige Worldwide Limited, ULC			
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on ni liability Company)	ur records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company  Florida document number L21000257944	were filed on $\frac{\text{June } 2, 2}{\text{June } 2}$	021	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
2 , 11 , 12 , 12 , 12 , 12 , 12 , 12 ,			
			Ton i
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			70 .03
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			1.3
(Maining litturess MAT BE A 103) OF FICE BOX			02
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:	address on our record	ds, enter the name o	of the new registered
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida st	reet address	
		. Florida	_
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	<u>.</u>		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	ree to act in this capa performance of my o provided for in Chap	tuties, and i am jar ter 605, F.S. Or. if	this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

(((H21000385648 3)))

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Miguel DeLaGarza	37026 U.S. Hwy. 19 N	
	<del>_</del>	Palm Harbor, FL 34688	□ Remove
			Change
MGR	Brandon Taylor	37026 U.S. Hwy. 19 N	= Add
		Palm Harbor, FL 34688	□ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Scott Brotherton	37026 U.S. Hwy 19 N	
		Palm Harbor, FL 34688	□Remove
MGR	Chris James	37026 U.S. Hwy. 19 N	≅ Add
		Palm Harbor, FL 34688	Remove
		-	Change
		_	□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			©Change

## (((H21000385648 3)))

• . . .

If amending any other informat	ion, enter change(s	y nere. (Ander			
				, _ ,	
	<u> </u>		······································		
					<del></del>
		<u>-</u>			
	<del>-</del>				
<del></del>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date mu Note: If the date inserted in this b	lock does not meet th	e applicable statul	iling or more than 90 ory filing requirem	(optional) days after filing.) Pursi ents, this date will r	uant to 605.0207 ( not be listed as t
document's effective date on the I	epartment of State's	records.			
the record specifies a delayed effective cord is filed.	re date, but not an eff	ective time, at 12:	01 a.m. on the earl	ier of: (b) The 90tl	n day after the
October 1	, <u>202</u>	:1			
Ronald.	B Williams Signature of a membe	r or authorized repn	esentative of a memb	er	
		·			
R. Brian Williams, Ma		or printed name of	siener		

(((H21000385648 3)))

Filing Fee: \$25.00